Sheet1

Metro

METRO 6/7 Basic Timetable

Connex 6 “METRO”

Daily Service 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Brook Green Park and Ride Site

Granny City Rail Station 04:55 05:15 05:35 05:55at 15 35 55 22:55 23:35 00:15 00:55
Granny City Square 04:58 05:18 05:38 05:38 these 18 38 58 22:58 23:38 00:18 00:58
Brunschair Approach Park and Ride 06:08 mins

Brunswick Borough Metro Station 05:17 05:37 05:57 06:17 past 37 57 17 UNTIL 23:15 23:55 00:35 01:15
Westville Bus Station 05:43 06:03 06:23 06:43 each 03 23 43 23:41 00:21 01:01 01:41
Fletchers Grove , Triangle 06:01 06:21 06:41 07:01 hour 21 41 01 00:01 00:41 01:21 02:01
Granny City Rail Station 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:20 40 00 20 00:20 01:00 01:40 02:20
Granny City Mall 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:25 45 05 25 00:25

South Horizons , Apollo Plaza Centre 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:40 00 20 40 00:40

Connex 7/7A “METRO”

Daily Service 7A 7A 7A 7A 7A 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
South Horizons , Apollo Plaza Centre 04:47 05:07 05:27 05:47 07 27 47 23:07 23:47 00:27 00:47
Granny City Square 05:06 05:26 05:46 06:06 26 46 06 23:26 00:06 00:46 01:01
Granny City Rail Station 05:08 05:28 05:48 06:08 at 28 48 08 23:28 00:08 00:48
Fletchers Grove , Triangle 05:27 05:47 06:07 06:27 these 47 07 27 23:47 00:27 01:07
Westville Bus Station 05:45 06:05 06:25 06:45mins 05 25 45 UNTIL 00:05 00:45 01:25
Brunswick Borough , Metro Station 05:00 05:20 05:40 06:00 06:09 06:29 06:49 07:09 past 29 49 09 00:29 01:09 01:49
Brunschair Approach Park and Ride 07:14 each

Granny City Square 04:59 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:19 06:29 06:49 07:09 07:29 hour 49 09 29 00:45

Granny City Rail Station 05:02 05:22 05:42 06:02 06:22 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32 52 12 32 00:48

Brook Green Park and Ride Site

Full Timetable

Page 1



Connex 6 “METRO”

Daily Service 6
04:49
Granny City Rail Station 04:55
Granny City Mall 04:57
Granny City Square 04:58
Granian Way 05:01
Granian Intersection 05:05
05:08
Brunsburn Shopping Plaza 05:12
Brunswick Fore Street 05:15
Brunswick Borough Metro Station 05:17
Hanoken Lane 05:19
Brunschair Damn 05:20
Shaftbury , Brunschair Lane 05:23
Shaftbury , Hunters Inn 05:24
Gran Lane 05:28
Westover Highway 05:31
Westville Railway Station 05:35
The Mall/ High Street 05:41
Westville Bus Station 05:43
Marlway Hill 05:46
Rosemoor , Surgery 05:49
Rosemoor , Bishton road 05:50
Normans Drive 05:51
Irkworth , Parade 05:53
Irkworth , Palace Avenue 05:55
Irvine Way 05:56
Fletchers Rise 05:59
Fletchers Grove , Triangle 06:01
St Thomas Rise 06:04
West Park Approach , Grange View 06:05
West Park Approach , Pharmacy 06:06
City Expressway 06:10
Top Park Road 06:16
City Intersection 06:18
Granny City Rail Station 06:20
City Square 06:22
Granny City Mall ARR 06:23
Granny City Mall DEP 06:25
Granian Way 06:28
Harbourview Way 06:31
South Horizons , Park Green 06:36
South Horizons , Sea Banks 06:38
South Horizons , Apollo Plaza Centre 06:40

6
05:09
05:15
05:17
05:18
05:21
05:25
05:28
05:32
05:35
05:37
05:39
05:40
05:43
05:44
05:48
05:51
05:55
06:01
06:03
06:06
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:19
06:21
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:30
06:36
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:45
06:48
06:51
06:56
06:58
07:00

6
05:29
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:41
05:45
05:48
05:52
05:55
05:57
05:59
06:00
06:03
06:04
06:08
06:11
06:15
06:21
06:23
06:26
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:39
06:41
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:50
06:56
06:58
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:08
07:11
07:16
07:18
07:20

6 6
05:49
05:55
05:37
05:38
05:41 Then
05:45
06:08
06:12
06:15 at
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:23
06:24 these
06:28
06:31
06:35
06:41
06:43 mins
06:46
06:49
06:50
06:51 past
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:59 each
07:01
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:10 hour
07:16
07:18
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:28
07:31
07:36
07:38
07:40

Sheet1

6
09
15
17
18
21
25
28
32
35
37
39
40
43
44
48
51
55
01
03
06
09
10
11
12
15
16
19
21
24
25
26
30
36
38
40
42
43
45
48
51
56
58
00

6
29
35
37
38
41
45
48
52
55
57
59
00
03
04
08
11
15
21
23
26
29
30
31
32
35
36
39
41
44
45
46
50
56
58
00
02
03
05
08
11
16
18
20

Page 2

6 6
49
55
57
58
01
05
08
12
15
17
19
20
23
24
28
31
35
41
43
46 UNTIL
49
50
51
52
55
56
59
01
04
05
06
10
16
18
20
22
23
25
28
31
36
38
40

22:49
22:55
22:57
22:58
23:01
23:05

23:10
23:13
23:15
23:17
23:18
23:21
23:22
23:26
23:29
23:33
23:39
23:41
23:44
23:47
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:53
23:54
23:57
00:01
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:10
00:16
00:18
00:20
00:22
00:23
00:25
00:28
00:31
00:36
00:38
00:40

23:35
23:37
23:38
23:41
23:45

23:50
23:53
23:55
23:57
23:58
00:01
00:02
00:06
00:09
00:13
00:19
00:21
00:24
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:30
00:33
00:34
00:37
00:41
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:50
00:56
00:58
01:00
01:02
01:03

00:15
00:17
00:18
00:21
00:25

00:30
00:33
00:35
00:37
00:38
00:41
00:42
00:46
00:49
00:53
00:59
01:01
01:04
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:13
01:14
01:17
01:21
01:24
01:25
01:26
01:30
01:36
01:38
01:40
01:42
01:43

00:55
00:57
00:58
01:01
01:05

01:10
01:13
01:15
01:17
01:18
01:21
01:22
01:26
01:29
01:33
01:39
01:41
01:44
01:47
01:48
01:49
01:50
01:53
01:54
01:57
02:01
02:04
02:05
02:06
02:10
02:16
02:18
02:20
02:22
02:23



Connex 7/7A “METRO”
Daily Service

South Horizons , Apollo Plaza Centre

South Horizons, Sea Banks
South Horizons , Park Green
Harbourview Way

Granian Way

Granny City Mall ARR
Granny City Mall DEP
Granny City Square
Granny City Rail Station
Top Park Road

City Expressway

West Park approach , Pharmacy
West Park Approach , Grange View
St Thomas Rise

Fletchers Grove , Triangle
Fletchers Rise

Irvine Way

Irkworth , Palace Avenue
Irkworth , Parade

Normans Drive

Rosemoor , Bishton Road
Rosemoor , Pharmacy
Marlway Hill

Westville Bus Station

The Mall/High Street
Westville Railway Station
Westover Highway

Gran Lane

Shaftbury , Hunters INN
Shaftbury , Brunschair Lane
Hanoken Street

Brunswick Borough , Metro Station

Brunswick Fore Street
Brunsburn Shopping Plaza

Brunschair Approach Park and Ride

Granian Intersection
Granian Way

Granny City Square ARR
Granny City Square DEP
Granny City Mall

Granny City Rail Station

7A

04:59
05:00
05:02

Brook Green Park and Ride Site 05:08

7A

05:00
05:02
05:05
05:09
05:12
05:16
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:22
05:28

7A

05:20
05:22
05:25
05:29
05:32
05:36
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:42
05:48

7A

05:40
05:42
05:45
05:49
05:52
05:56
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:02
06:06

7A

06:00
06:02
06:05
06:09
06:12
06:16
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:22
06:26

Sheet1

7
04:47
04:49
04:51
04:56
04:59
05:02
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:12
05:18
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:27
05:29
05:32
05:33
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:42
05:45
05:47
05:53
05:57
06:00
06:04
06:05
06:08
06:09
06:11
06:13
06:14
06:17
06:21
06:24
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:38

7
05:07
05:09
05:11
05:16
05:19
05:22
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:32
05:38
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:47
05:49
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:57
05:58
05:59
06:02
06:05
06:07
06:13
06:17
06:20
06:24
06:25
06:28
06:29
06:31
06:33
06:34
06:37
06:41
06:44
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:58

Page 3

7
05:27
05:29
05:31
05:36
05:39
05:42
05:45
05:46
05:48
05:52
05:58
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:07
06:09
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:22
06:25
06:27
06:33
06:37
06:40
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:54
06:57
07:01
07:04
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:18

7
05:47
05:49
05:51
05:56
05:59 Then
06:02
06:05
06:06
06:08 at
06:12
06:18
06:22
06:23
06:24 these
06:27
06:29
06:32
06:33
06:35 mins
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:42 past
06:45
06:47
06:53
06:57 each
07:00
07:04
07:05
07:08
07:09 hour
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:17
07:21
07:24
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:38

7

7
07
09
11
16
19
22
25
26
28
32
38
42
43
44
47
49
52
53
55
57
58
59
02
05
07
13
17
20
24
25
28
29
31
33
34
37
41
44
49
50
52
58

7
27
29
31
36
39
42
45
46
48
52
58
02
03
04
07
09
12
13
15
17
18
19
22
25
27
33
37
40
44
45
48
49
51
53
54
57
01
04
09
10
12
18

7 7
47
49
51
56
59
02
05
06
08
12
18
22
23
24
27
29
32
33
35
37
38
39
42
45 UNTIL
47
53
57
00
04
05
08
09
11
13
14
17
21
24
29
30
32
38

7
23:07
23:09
23:11
23:16
23:19
23:22
23:25
23:26
23:28
23:32
23:38
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:47
23:49
23:52
23:53
23:55
23:57
23:58
23:59
00:02
00:05
00:07
00:13
00:17
00:20
00:24
00:25
00:28
00:29
00:31
00:33

00:37
00:41
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:48

7
23:47
23:49
23:51
23:56
23:59
00:02
00:05
00:06
00:08
00:12
00:18
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:27
00:29
00:32
00:33
00:35
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:42
00:45
00:47
00:53
00:57
01:00
01:04
01:05
01:08
01:09
01:11
01:13

01:17
01:21
01:24

7
00:27
00:29
00:31
00:36
00:39
00:42
00:45
00:46
00:48
00:52
00:58
01:02
01:03
01:04
01:07
01:09
01:12
01:13
01:15
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:22
01:25
01:27
01:33
01:37
01:40
01:44
01:45
01:48
01:49
01:51
01:53

01:57
02:01
02:04

7
00:47
00:49
00:51
00:56
00:59
01:02



	Sheet1

